	22082.
	FORM B.
	Widow's Application for Pension.
	The Commissione of Pensione reserves the right to call predictional fest many if a deems it necessary
	Name of Applicant. Mrs & & Leath
	Postoffice Longuin Fr
	Filed 1913
Soul Res	Approved SUM 1913 Pension allowed from Dec 1913
Mary our	Refected.
July Buchon	Commissioner of Pensions. Commissioner of Bundang E. L. Steck, Printing, Bookbinding, Austin

Compliments of
East Texas Genealogical Society
www.rootsweb.com/~txetgs

FORM B

For Use of Widows of Soldiers who are in Indigent Circumstances

THE STATE OF TEXAS,
COUNTY OF Mary
3 9 8 4 °C
do nereby make application to the Commissioner
Pensions for a pension, to be granted me under the Act passed by the Thirty-first Legislature of the State of Texa and approved March 26, A D. 1909, on the following grounds:
Lam the widow of Anna A. South
I am the widow of John Q. Scatto deceased, who departed this life on the 27 day of Account, A. D. 1867, in the country of At Dalton, in the State of
Gue, in the State of
I have not remarried since the death of my said husband, and I do solemnly swear that I was never divorce
from my said husband, and that I never voluntarily abandoned him during his life, but remained his true, faithful
and lawful wife up to the date of his death. I was married to him on the 26 day of Security
A. D. 1858, in the county of tolershow, in the State of A.
My husband, the said shull Scott , enlisted and served in the military service of the
Confederate States during the war between the States of the United States, and that he did not desert the Confederat
Service. I have been a resident of the State of Texas since prior to March 1, A. D. 1880, and have been continu
ously since a citizen of the State of Texas. I do further state that I do not receive from any source whatever money
or other means of support amounting in value to the sum of one hundred and fifty dollars per annum, nor do
own in my own right, nor does anyone hold in trust for my benefit or use, estate or property, either real, personal or
mixed, either in fee or for life, of the value of over one thousand dollars; nor do I receive any aid or pension
from any other State, or from the United States, or from any other source, and I do further state that the an
swers given to the following questions are true: 1. What is your age? ————————————————————————————————————
7/ 1/ 1/1
2. Where were you born? Abbusham by the 3. How long have you resided in the State of Texas? Anice 1869
4. How long have you resided in the county of your present residence? And what is your postoffice address?
2/ graso- Forguew Ita. 305 - Harrison Street
5. What was your husband's full name? John adam Scott
6. What was the date of his death? Quy 27-1862
7. In what State was your husband's command originally organized?
8. How long did your husband serve? If known to you, give date of enlistment and discharge liteland
862 - third a few month later of measles- retile service
9. What was the name or letter of the company, or name or number of the battalion, regiment or battery of
rtillery in which your husband served? If he was transferred from one branch of service to another, give time of
ransfer, description of command and time of service loo, I'- Ithing he first belonge
the of a 59 ha Regt but lets belonged to the 3 gd. In Regt,
10 Name branch of service in which your hysband served which is a service in which your hysband served which is a service in which your hysband served which is a service in which your hysband served which is a service in which your hysband service in the servic
10. Name branch of service in which your husband served, whether infantry, cavalry, artillery or the navy, or commissioned as an officer by the President, his real and line of darks are if 14.5% I.e.
commissioned as an officer by the President, his rank and line of duty, or if detailed for special service, under the w of conscription, the nature of such service, and time of service
or conscription, the nature of such service, and time of service
(TX

REPRODUCED FROM THE HOLDINGS OF THE TEXAS STATE ARCHIVES

Wherefore your petitioner prays that her application for a pension be approved and su	and and
had in the premises as are required by law.	ich other proceedings be
(Signature of Applicant)	
Sworn to and subscribed before me, this 29 day of Ohil	1 7 101 2
0/10007	, A. D. 191
JA, Mitgue	7
[Seal.] County Judge	County, Texas.
)
Affidavit of Witnesses.	
[Note.—There must be at least two credible witnesses.]	
THE STATE OF TEXAS,	
COUNTY OF Upshyn	
Before me, I M. McGnitosh a notary Public up	· laser
State of Texas, on this day personally appeared J. W. Buchanan & Sarah I	Reed County,
known to me to be credible citizens, who, being by me duly sworn, on oath state that they pers	who are personally
applicant for a pension as the widow of	onally know that Mrs.
deceased is in twith and fact the in	
that she has not remarried since the death of her husband, for whose service in the army she	they personally know
that they have no interest in this claim.	claims a pension, and
(Signature of Witness) & W. Bucha	nan
(Signature of Witness) Was Sarah &	Reecl
Sworn to and subscribed before me this 3	
In the mice + i	A. D. 191.3
John Market	Notary Cukhi
[SEAL.] County Judge Upshin	County, Texas.
Affidavit of Witnesses.	and the last
[Note.—There must be at least two credible witnesses.]	A Company of the Comp
THE STATE OF TEXAS,	n de la companya de La companya de la co
Comment (Chaples)	and the second second
Before me, J. W. W. Gritosh a notary Public Sy	Marin.
State of Texas, on this day personally appeared J. W. Buchanan & Sarah H.	County,
known to me to be credible citizens, who, being by me duly sworn, on oath state that they person	, who are personally
named applicant for a pension, and that they personally know that the said	ally know the above-
has been a bona fide resident citizen of the State of Texas since prior to March 1, A. D. 1880, and	
interest in this claim.	id that they have no
(Signature of Witness) & M. Buchane	227
Marchen & her	0 1
Sworn to and subscribed before me, this 3 de day of July Mark	Reed
day of day of day of	, A. D. 191 <i>3</i>
y. M. M. Intosh-	Notury Public
[SEAL.]	County Tayes

The first

Affidavit of Witnesses.

(If possible, the two witnesses should have served with the applicant's husband in the army, and, if so, let them, or either of them, state it in their oath; also any information regarding the army service of applicant's husband.)

THE STATE OF TEXAS,

COUNTY OF _______

Before me, _______, County Judge of _________, who are personally known to me to be credible citizens, who, being by me sworn, on oath state that they are personally acquainted with the foregoing applicant, and that the facts set forth and statements made in her application are correct and true, to the best of their knowledge and belief, and that they have no interest in this claim. And further make oath to the following facts touching the service of the applicant's husband in the Confederate Army: (State fully your source of knowledge.)

	(Signatur	re of Witness)		
Sworn to and	subscribed before me, the	hisday of		, A. D. 191
[Seal:]		County J	udge	
and the state of t	Certificate o	f State and Cou	nty Assess	Carrier Marie
1,	Hameto	hereby certify that Mrs	State and County As	I ssessor in the County of
whose name is signed	d to the foregoing application	hereby certify that Mrs	8 0 Seuz e Act of the Thirty-fi	rst Legislature, approved
March 26, A. D. 1909	9, is charged on the land	and personal property rolls of ixed, at the assessed value of,	of the said county, in	
		this day of	/ First Privalence of the California	
		<u> </u>	State	and County Assessor.

(Signature of Witness)

725-518-1000



OFFICE OF

Commissioner of Pensions State of Texas

Austin

To the Adjutant General,

War Department,

Washington, D. C.

Dear Sir:

	have the honor to		
of John a. Oli	who is	reported to b	ut Emtmblee oute
Company, Regiment	who is	Linaux	A//
i	34 m.	11.	
in service of the Confederate		0	
Purpose: The Molow	0		17
for a Confederate pension gra	anted by the State,	and I desire	e to verify
nis proof of service.	A STATE OF THE STA		A Company of the Comp

Very respectfully,

TX

Commissioner of Pensions.

22082

ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE

1 2057377 E

WAR DEPARTMENT.

2057377

WAR DEPARTMENT,

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE,

WASHINGTON. July 16, 1913.

Respectfully returned to the

Commissioner of Pensions, State of Texas, Austin.

The name John A. Scott has not been found on the rolls, on file in this office, of Company I, 34th Georgia Infantry, Confederate States Army, nor on the rolls of any company of the 56th or 59th Georgia Infantry, Confederate States Army.

The records show, however, that one John A. Scott, private, Company A, 34th Georgia Infantry, Confederate States Army, enlisted May 12, 1862. He is reported present on pay roll of that company, dated May 16, 1862, which is the only roll on file. No later record of him has been found.

The Adjutant General.

67

(A. G. O. 74)

REPRODUC	ED LHOM THE HOLDINGS OF THE TEXAS STATE ARCHIVE
INTERROGATORIES TO WITNESSES IN PENSION CI	AIMS 651-511-
	Ponding in
EX PARTE	Pending in County
	Texas, before the Honorable County Judge of
Mrs. St. Scutt	The Translatic County Juage of
Applicant for Confederate Pension.	said County.
The Honorable County Judge of	County, Texas
Court of said County and State for a commissi	service hereof, applicant herein will apply to the Clerk of the Count ion to take the depositions of
and Mrs. Sarah	who reside in the County
of in the State	of in answer to the following interrogatories and
upon the hearing of applicant's plain for the	by the County Judge of said County, which will be read in evidence
to applicant in furnishing the required proof of	on in behalf of applicant; said testimony is material and indispensable claim for a pension under the Act of March 26, 1909, the applica-
tion for which is now pending before the Honor	prable County Judge, and the facts necessary and required to be proven
under the provisions of said act, applicant belie	ves can not be proven by any witness 2 residing in the County of
Greng and State of	of Texas, of which his a hone fide resident
	Man & I to Poro H
	Applicant American for Applicant.
	Tappicali.
Direct Interrogatories to	be Propounded to the Witness.
I a a a a	of the Tropounded to the Witness.
W. Quehauen +mr	e. Sarah Rud.
NT. 1. What is your name? Age? Present p	
	any time know John a Scatt husband of who
Ms. St. Scott who is an applicant for	or pension under Act of March 26, 1999 2
	political different vol. Halen vol. 1809;
NT. 3. How long had you known the said	na Scatt
and when and where did you first kind	ow Jam?
NT. 4. Do you personally know that the said	hud, Scott
enlisted in the service of the Confede	racy, and performed the duties of a soldier or a sailor?
vr. 5. Do you personally know in what compan	y and regiment the said form a Scutt
enlisted and served in the Confederate	e army? When? Where? And the time of service? If you person-
ally knew and so have stated that he er	nlisted and served in the Confederate navy, then state: When? Where?
And how long he so served? Out. 6. Do you personally know that	1 Part
line of Justin 2	by the President of the Confederate States? What was his rank and
Tr. 7. Do you further know if John a,	South
	for any kind of special service in the field, shops, armories, etc., of
the Confederacy? What was the natu	tre of his service, and how long did he serve?
	and of the server, and now long that he server
e grandinamic dan i	· Carrier
CROSS I	NTERROGATORIES.
be Propounded to Ju Duchaus	$\mathcal{T}_{M} = \{ \{ \{ \{ \} \} \} \} \}$
//	
CROSS INTERROGATORY 1 If, in answer to the	he foregoing direct interrogatories, you have stated that you personally
ow or and know sand for the control of the control	and that you know that he enlisted in the comice of the
niederacy and performed the duties of a soldie	er or sailor, and having named the company and regiment, or special
ice in which 20 77-12 0 500 00	so enlisted and served, then please state fully what is
or by the name of the A. Scatt.	r or not you know or at any time you knew of any other soldier or
gice in which you say the said of A. Sco	serving in the same company or regiment, or special
1 1 Konth	enlisted, if you have stated that said

enlisted and served in the navy of the Confederacy, then state whether or

REPROBLED FROM THE HOLDINGS OF THE TEXAS STATE ARGHIVES

applicant serving in the same command, or the special				
If you say that you so know other soldiers or sail then can you and how do you identify and locate the	lors of the same nar	me of John	a. Sept	5
Cross Int. 2. Are you positively certain that sai	a John a, Sc	st hus	and of by	'flicos
is the identical person serving as testified by you? Cross Int. 3. Do you know whether or not the s		1 Scot	ϵ	
served honorably from the date of his enlistment until	the close of the la	ate Civil War b	etween the States	, or until h
was discharged from said company and regiment, or the Cross Int. 4. Do you know whether or not the s	ne special service to	which he had h	een assigned?	
deserted his command, or voluntarily abandoned his pe		,	id war?	
THE STATE OF TEXAS,	70			
County of) Lega				
I, M. Haury		, County Judge	of said County, i	n said State
do hereby waive copy of interrogatories, notice, time and to the hereinabove direct and cross interrogatories of the	l issuance of commis he said herein namε	ssion, and it is l	rereby agreed that ay be attached be	the answers
	Mm	est a	ay so assacress ne	100.
	County Ju	idge Le	M. Count	y, Texas.
•	Ma	14 hox	So the	y, workers.
		AND DE CARDO	Atjorney for A	applicant.
	•	,,		F
			•	
	•			
				1
				,
	•			
				* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
		72	מל	, 11
	hox	nding	AI OR U	
a de la companya de l	el el	befor	plic	
pr	EX	CM e the	atio [OF S	
RROGATO Oppounded Real Real Real Real Real Real Real Real	PAR	Count	n fo Peni	In
propounded to challed Rees. Witnesses.	Seall Sapplicant.	County Pending before the County Judge of sake	Application for Confedent Pension. FOR USE OF SOLDIERS OR W	In Re
		County	onfo	
A BOOK BOOK OF A CAMPING TO SEE SEE SEE				15051111
	3	Texas.	rate \	
Mark Control of the C		u ** **		11

					Y					***			
*	, 4 As	••••••		••••••				••••••	······································	••••••		•	**********
••••••	***************************************	••••••		••••••		······································			***************************************	••••••			. 60
*********		•••••			·					••••••••			
		••••••	·····			······		,				••••••••••••	
				•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	•					•••••	•••••		•

	•••												
	1			······		***************************************	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	······································				······
***************************************								•••••••••••••			••••		
jui.		·	1	•••••	X	,	40	VE	ne.	Re	er	an	
	<u></u>	<i>1</i>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u> </u>		Sa	rah	X SE	eec	el		
	•	Subs	cribed and	d sworn	to before me,	this24	day of	Jun MC9	3 . T el	1	11 7	, 191	is uhlic
	,	100	V. D		,		an						o The
***************************************	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-a speak			,	SK.K.S.							
	STATE OF			**********) -	C W Ma	. T eo de	_	*			
	ty of) · (H	G.W.Mo	e and official	character	of office	er before	whom taken	.).
aNo	cary pu	i Ree	company proposition of a street of	do h	ereby certify	that	W.Buck	chanan	,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	- J. J. J	nggggananeen ya nguaraminanaga na is	
	,				answers of	••							
	arah Re	_											
***************************************	ily)				vhose name ap								
and w					me, by said				han	an s	b Sa	irah K	red
					ficial seal, this	the 4	day of	Deg.	tol	e 1	1 to	, 191	1.1.0
Office	w fil	1 th	is cu	tifi	eat	in	an	el k	or 2	ch.	Shi	ry Pu er . Co	. Ih
NO respectiv					any Judge and Cl					,			
Oui	t of the State an	d within t	the United S	tates—an	y Clerk of a Court	of Record ha	ving a seal.	any Notary I	Public, or a	ny Com	missionei	r of Deeds of T	Texas
t					,		• ,						
	The second se	the objective for the	elektry (king policy options)	a Livering States (St.	torings a continue to the state of the continue to	eren a analas de la compansión de la compa	Lasta Burray Wal	de ried blanden	3 .95	. sansko stran člakova	son of Assess	case o a linear	
.	rá	, in		,		NATIONAL SANCTON	مستورست	day		Clerk,	1ty.	**************************************	II g
				Pension	,		Applicant.		191	J CI	Deputy.	es	TIN, TEX
,	County,	LT.)			▶		for Ap		ĺ			20	RS, AUS.
	Judge	RTI		Confederate	EPOSITION OF						.	\$ 1	G N H
No	County	PA		Confe	OSIT OF		Witness.			-		eposition,	A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
File N	able	EX		for (#					Depos	N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N
	Before the Honor			Applicant	Ω							Fee for Taking L	OO N BORDKANN '
	fore th		,	Appl	ejs Postas	at .						for ${ m T}_{ m E}$	¥. U U 0 0 ,
	In Be			,			7	Filed	of		By.	F-66	9

REPRODUCED FROM THE HOLDINGS OF THE TEXAS STATE ARCHIVES

					***************************************	***************************************
	******	.,,,		,		
	1					
	······································	<u>.</u>				

	***************************************	•••••••••••	······································	• •		
						<i>y</i>
			······································			
						<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>
<u> </u>						

		X 4 40 50 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60	<u>. 1 </u>		- Andrews Commencer	
			200 - 100 -		7 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	
•					r	
gin.	,				,	
A Committee of the Comm		y3 - 14	1 - Bankari (m. 1.)	New Cases	A PART OF THE PART	The state of the s
		•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••		41 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1	•.	the state of the s
				<u> </u>	* ************************************	<u></u>
	***************************************			******************************		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	in Agreem		X	
			······································	······		
	•		Aut 19 card			
	······································		en far degler en er Til			
			State Control of the second	eren .		
Sarwa Rog	1		See and Association of the second of the sec	eren e		
regigies.						
1 10 10 接 名。2				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
\$47 <i>54</i>						
Surent Constant					estate en de la companya de la compa	
	3/30G					
	To harre				estate en de la companya de la compa	
	To harre				estate en de la companya de la compa	
	To harre				estate en de la companya de la compa	
	To harre				estate en de la companya de la compa	
	To harre				Solome delle	
	To harre				estate en de la companya de la compa	
	To harre				Solome delle	
	To harre				Juna Giencins),	
	To harre				Juna Giencins),	
	To harre				Juna Giencins),	
	To harre				Juna Giencins),	
	To harre				Juna Giencins),	
	To harre				Juna Giencins),	
	To harre				Juna Giencins),	
	To harre				Juna Giencins),	
	To harre				Juna Giencins),	
	To harre				Juna Giencins),	
	To harre				Juna Giencins),	

ALCHABURED A	K GN I THE HIGHDING BOF THE TEXAS STATE AR OM IXES
DEPOSITION IN PENSION CLAIMS, with Caption and Cer	002-011-
EX PARTE	IN RE APPLICANT FOR CONFEDERATE PENSION
mrs SE Scatt	Under Act March 26, 1909, pending
Mrs. Db. Scott	Snegg
	0 0
Applicant for Confederate Pension.	County, Texas, before the Honorable County Jud of said County.
Answers and depositions of (1)	Brahonon & Mrs. Sarah
Rul	
to the accompanying interrogations (2) July	P (2) 1 +
	The state of the s
propounded to her in the above entitled can	
in accordance with the accompanying (7)	rement
To the first interrogatory the said. J.W.F	łuckhanan
Witness, answers Int. 1 ay. Buchanar	1 69 years old Pritchett,
Upshur, County, Texas Int.	2, I did, Int. 3 Since 1858 o/
in	Gorgia. Int. 4, I do. Int.
5, Ido, he inlisted in Co. I 34	
April 1861 or 1862, to the bes	
γ- .	rgia, four or five months to
the best of my knowledge, never	The state of the s

	was No, private, four or
	ories 1 I was with him an
	ny, I knew no other. Cross Int
2, I am. Cross int. 3, He serve	ed honorably till death.
CrossInt. 4, He did not.	
To the first interogatory the	said Sarah Reed, Witness an
swers,, Int. 1, Sarah Reed, 7	'5, years, Pritchett, Upshur
County, Texas. Int 2, I did. In	
County Habberham, Georgia. Int. 4, I	de. Int. 5, In Chitwood Co.
34th. Ga. Regiment, at beginning	ng of war, near Atlamta Ga.,
don,t know. Int 6, No Int. 7,	No.
Cross Int. 1, knew him from k	ooy hood and knew he inlisted
	Tilmour on athan Tat 0

APPLICATION FOR MORTUARY WARRANT

THE STATE OF TE	IXAS,)		
County of US	han	\ n >		
do hereby certify that I am	the newson 4 - 1 .	$\int I, D Z$		
do hereby certify that I am the late 22 Constant Texas, and whose file number	E person to whom is	entrusted the paying	of the accounts and	indebtedness of
Texas, and whose file numb The said pensioner	22162	,	who was a pensioner	of the State of
The said whose me numb	er was 208 and wl	lose original county v	vas Tie	1-21
h wal pensioner	Im, o. a seal		<u> </u>	died on the
3rd day of Fely	<i>y</i> , 19.37	\mathcal{I} , in the town of	ritchell	aroa on me
County of Wishin	Texas.			
The pensioner died in the				
who was related to the pension.	oner as			
That the warrant, which	n application is hereby	made for, shall be a	pplied to paving all	or next of the
Editoral expenses incurred by	the said pensioner	m. S. 6. Stoll		
I further certify that the	e warrant for the curren	t quarter has not bee	en cashed by the nor	ngionom 4- 41
best of my knowledge and be	elief.	-	one per	isioner, to the
I am related to the pension	oner as (Friend)	who byte	Lor	
that my postoffice address is.	30177	1 200		A Title Server of Assessment of Balancian Control of Control
Bril	Tehett 1 (10)	Street or R. F. D.	Treas	
	City	5164 0	State	
	Signe	d P I lea	aín	
Sworn to before me this	13 day of Fize	J. Bles	1024	
-	The ship has been a fine of the ship of th	R. W. V.	, 192	
Must return before		_	/	The second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section sec
40 days expires from	Notary Public	in and for lift	S	tate of Texas.
data of Daniel Trom				
date of Pensioners' deat	h CERTIFICATE	OF UNDERTAKER		
I,	P. O. 600	do co	ertify that I am und	artakan in the
town of lifener	County of	nonen	State of 10	itaker in the
town of that Linad charge of the body town of Charge of the body on the 3 day of	of Mrs 8.8. 8	coll-	, state of	
town of Britcher		n du	, wh	o died in the
on the 3 day of 4	2/2	103 - 771	, State of	Zyan
on the 3 day of He		That said bo	ody was prepared for	burial by me
warrant herein applied for sho who makes the foregoing appl	ald be described to	1950,	and that I am of the	opinion that
who makes the foregoing appl	uld be issued to the said	D. J. Con	oug	
makes the foregoing appr	reacton.	Signed B. C		
	₩ . W .	Signed . C	· TOOOK	Indertaker.
			U	ndertaker.
OK.	CÉRTIFICATE	OF PHYSICIAN		
T 2110				
I,	2222	600	do certify that I am	a practicing
onysician, and that I attended	77005	3. Seal	in his last	t illness, and
am of the opinion that his ailm	ents were 7.3	Jaidn	eys	
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~				
	**************************************		(	
T. A				판 보는 행위으로 약 생산 작가 살 수 약 로드 및 등 나는
I further certify that I am	of the opinion that the	Mortuary Warrant abo	ove requested should	he issued in
-10 mount of one aforementioned	l applicant, in accordanc	e with Act passed b	y the Thirty-eighth	Legislatura
nd approved March 2, 1923.		a 120 VI	, organia	Systatut 6
	Signed	Maild		
hww-	Physician's Address		-73	(XI)

FATX 2.4 NOV. AA - 3.58 Y.	TO A MENDALL MANNER	TALE OF STOWNS AND STAN	no canan
		\$	en orași.
M. H. Marine		and the state of t	to grand)
preing as the appoints and indebtedness as:  who was a noncioner of the State of	chom ig entrusted (be	of the and only one I payl if	do hereby certi
" And Allinos	18 T T Security Comments	ose the number used for incoming the second	
art na halls.		positioner With the Second	t.
n of Property	, 1938, in the tou	Agentin Strain	the said of
	10844	mor died in the home of	30 A1ffile 1
والمعافدة ومعقور والمعاورة	Colombia Sel Comment	the flie pensioner as	
Toda to dreg no the gairey of boilgge od ther	le not obern ritorout si	•	
		s incorred by the said pens	
s not been cashed by the pensioner, to the			
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		Whatper meet boline.	
Samuel Company		distribution of the	otalos rac l
The second	ROLLERS OFFICE	I condition and	flast my postoff
Carried Mark		Om the N.	
	EB 19 1930	7. 1864 Sec. 1	
The state of the s	Signed of Form	8 %	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
5 % RF	S. S	हों ें नंती वात कारकोश	untunta.
the compared to the first of the		Months the open is the street or property in a mile made or against an experience	agragativa sa kanna arrivativa sa
marte 10 stars & if your	tory Public in and for	espet de la company de la comp	, and the company of
417634.42	and the second s	and the second s	ver a 13.
प्रेस्तरिक के दिल्ला के प्राप्त के किया है। 	The state of the s	the state of the s	The second of th
, do certify that I can undertaken in the	The state of the s	Ja man	%, I
Association of the state of the	The straining of the street	(O'),	The state of the s
. State of	The contract of the second	ee of the body of the	crado hoët Ladi
a , lo stelfi.	e proposition of the as	med to the state of the	Section 1996
and the sund to borough and who bird bird bird bird bird bird bird bird	T . 19181	200 (200 (200 (200 (200 (200 (200 (200	Stage Officers
		en to difference for higher	
		apper a conservation of the	
	foresit:	The state of the s	
Undertalter.			
	91; 1: 10x 43 - Mr.13/8, MINE EXCEPT AND EXCEPT AND A VIEW		
NAD	PRINTER OF STREET		
unividuala a lac I feet vlittae ob .		The state of the s	Ϊ.
hare greatly tool rist or		that I depend on the	thas ancidende
and the second s	Little But in	on that his vilments were	am of th <mark>e opini</mark> e
			a sanda ada i da der de desente der araste reladorato. Di sel di rescrito del di la constitució de la
	•		
			Å.
Varrant above requested should be issued in	ion that the Mortuary V	schitz that Lam or the opin	I further ce

the name of the aforementioned applicant, in accordance with Act passed by the Thirty eighth Legislature Spend Florida Physician Address February and approved March 2, 1923.